
Good times Only





Escobar  
Rum, Caramel, Lime, Apple & Better’s bitter
Selfie Lisa  
Vodka, Passion Fruit, Orgeat, Lime & Better’s bitter
Mezcal Fashioned 
Mezcal, Orange Bitter, Oj & Sugar 
Drunch 75 
Gin, St Germain, Lime, Cucumber, Mint & Prosecco 
Mirtopolitan 
Mirto Liqueur, Italicus, Lime & Cranberry 
Sky High 
Rum, Lime, Blackberry Puree, Passionfruit & Vanilla 
Picante 
Tequila Patron, Agave, Coriander, Lime & Chilli 

16

14

15

12.50

13.50

14

13

Negroni - Rives London Dry Gin, Campari, Sweetl    

Old Fashioned - Jim Beam, Sugar & Angostura            

Whiskey Sour - Jim Beam, lemon juice, simple syrup, Better’s bitter & Angostura bitters 

Paloma - Cabrito Blanco Tequila, lime juice & grapefruit soda                      

Moscow Mule - Tovaritch Vodka, lime juice & Ginger beer 

Tommy's Margarita - Cabrito Blanco Tequila, lime juice, agave nectar & salt rim

Limoncello Spritz - Meletti Limoncello, sparkling wine , lemon juice, sugar Syrup & Thyme 

Hugo Spritz - St-Germain, Mint, Prosecco & Soda water

12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50

Bellini - Choice of Peach, Passion fruit or Strawberry puree & Sparkling Wine 12.50
Espresso Martini - Tovaritch Vodka, Kahlúa, espresso & simple syrup 12.50
Bloody Mary - Tovaritch Vodka, Lemon Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco, Salt & Pepper 12.50
Pornstar Martini - Absolut Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit puree, lime juice, 
vanilla simple Syrup, Sparkling wine 

12.50

Strawberry Daiquiri - Barceló Gran Platinum, simple syrup, lime juice & strawberries   12.50

Cocktails

Signatures
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Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

DRINKS



Domaine Olivier Coste 2023, France 
Pinot grigio Blush, Italy 
Minuty, Prestige Côtes de Provence Rosé, France 

A.Bergère Blanc de Blancs Solera Brut

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut 

Bu�les
Prosecco DOCG Serena, Italy

Veuve Clicqout Yellow Lablel Brut 

Ruinart blanc de blancs 
Dom perignon vintage 2012

Valdemoreda Macabea  2022, Spain
Viognier Olivier Coste 2022, France 
Malassagne Picpoul De Pinet, france 
Castel Firmian Pinot Grigio 2022, Italy 
Spinyback Sauvignon Blanc 2022, New Zealand 
Chardonnay DOC organic, Italy
Gavi di Gavi La Meirana 2022, Italy 
Chablis 2021, Domaine Hamelin,  France 

750ml

34
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52

38

750ml
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34
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175ml

750ml175ml

8

175ml

14

8
9
 9

9.25
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11

Berthier Sancerre, France 72
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Pimms 
Lemonade & Fresh Fruit 

Aperol Spritz 
Prosecco & Soda 

Mojito 
Rum, Fresh Mint & Soda 

Sharing 

Red Passion 
Strawberry, Passion Fruit & Cranberry 

Pink Dreams 
Lychee, Raspberry Purée 

Blue Sky 
Blueberry, Lime & Lemonade 

1 Litre

40

40

40

8

8

8

Mocktails

Merlot Sottoriva, Italy 

Sangiovese Antica cantina Apulla, Italy 

Red
Valdemoreda Tempranillo 2021, Spain 

Chianti La Piuma, Italy 

Badet-Clément Rèvèlation Pinot Noir, France 
Malbec Krontiras Mendoza, Argentina 
Primitivo Tormaresca Nèprica, Italy
Vivera Etna Rosso, Italy
Château du Glana 2022, Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France 

30

750ml
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Pint Hofmaister Germany 5% 4 6.9
Half PintDra� Beer

Roku  Japan 43%

Rives London Dry  Spain 37.5%
Martin Miller's  England 40%
Bombay Sapphire  England 40%
Hendrick's Gin Scotland 41.4%
Sipsmith London Dry England 41.6%
Mombasa Club Strawberry Gin England 37.5%
Tanqueray No. Ten  Scotland 47.3%
Gin Mare Mediterranean Gin Spain 42.7

Monkey 47 Germany 47%

Gin

Tovaritch Latvia 37.5%
Absolut Vanilia Vodka Sweden 38%
Chase Oak Smoked Vodka England 40%
Cîroc Vodka France 40%
Belvedere Vodka Poland 40%
Grey Goose Vodka France 40%

4
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6
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6.5
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25ml
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50ml
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25ml

7

50ml

8
10
10
11
12

Vodka

Noam Germany 5.2% 
Peroni Italy 5% 
Peroni Italy 0% 
Modelo Mexico 4.5% 

Beer

Aspall Cyder 5.5% 

8
5.5
5
6
6
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Barceló Gran Añejo Ron Dominican Republic 37.5%
Barceló Gran Platinum Ron Dominican Republic 37.5%
Koko Kanu Coconut Jamaica 37.5%
The Kraken Black Spiced Rum Caribbean 40%
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva Rum Venezuela 40%
Brugal 1888 Double-Aged Rum Dominican Republic 40%

Rum
Del Maguey Vida Single Village Mezcal Mexico 42%

Mezcal

Don Julio Reposado Mexico 38%

Cabrito Blanco Tequila 100% Agave Mexico 40%
Cabrito Reposado Tequila 100% Agave Mexico 40%
Patrón Silver Tequila Mexico 40%

Casamigos Reposado Tequila Mexico 40%
Patrón Añejo Tequila Mexico 40%
Clase Azul Reposado Tequila Mexico 40%
Don Julio 1942 Tequila  Mexico 40%

Tequila

François Voyer Terres Cognac Grande Champagne
Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
7
7

25ml
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Cognac/Brandy/Calvados
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Liqueurs
Campari Italy 25%
Aperol Italy 11%
Pimm's No.1 Cup England 25%
Meletti Limoncello Italy 30%
Baileys Irish Cream Liqueur Ireland 17%
Disaronno Italy 28%
Jägermeister Germany 35%
Luxardo Sambuca Italy 38%

Jameson Ireland 40%

Maker's Mark USA 45%

Whiskey
Jim Beam White Label USA 40%

Johnnie Walker Black Label Scotland 40%

Four Roses Yellow Label USA 40%
Chivas Regal 12yr Scotland 40%
Woodford Reserve Distiller's Select USA 43.2%
Glenfiddich 12yr Scotland 40%
Glenmorangie Original 10yr Scotland 40%
Teeling Small Batch Ireland 46%
Red Breast 12 yr Ireland 40%
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve Scotland 40%
Glenfiddich 15yr Scotland 40%
The Macallan 12 Year Old Double Cask Scotland 40%
The Kurayoshi Pure Malt Whisky Sherry Cask Japan 43%
Lagavulin 16yr Scotland 43%
Johnnie Walker Blue Label Scotland 40%
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